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League Message

MISSING MATCH
Cowboys N Indians vs Un Named Team

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Last Years Winners 84.6 11 2 13
Go F Yourself 76.9 10 3 13
Chicken Chokers 76.9 10 3 13
Wiener Liquors 61.5 8 5 13
Bowlus Liquor Pigs 38.5 5 8 13
Underdogs 23.1 3 10 13
The Outlaws 23.1 3 10 13
Shut Up KELLY 15.4 2 11 13

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Last Years Winners Shut Up KELLY 09/15/2017 1 13 11 2 0
Go F Yourself The Outlaws 09/15/2017 1 13 10 3 0
Chicken Chokers Underdogs 09/15/2017 1 13 10 3 0
Wiener Liquors Bowlus Liquor Pigs 09/15/2017 1 13 8 5 0
Bowlus Liquor Pigs Wiener Liquors 09/15/2017 1 13 5 8 0
Underdogs Chicken Chokers 09/15/2017 1 13 3 10 0
The Outlaws Go F Yourself 09/15/2017 1 13 3 10 0
Shut Up KELLY Last Years Winners 09/15/2017 1 13 2 11 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Steve Stumpf Last Years Winners 27.04 2893 107 5 6
Ryan Walberg Last Years Winners 26.92 2584 96 2 6
Aaron Trutwin Wiener Liquors 24.64 3006 122 6 6
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 22.55 2097 93 0 6
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 22.43 2243 100 1 6
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 22.12 2190 99 2 6
Aaron Petron Chicken Chokers 21.93 3005 137 5 6
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 21.25 2422 114 2 6
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 20.12 2615 130 1 6
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 18.58 2471 133 2 6
Ricky Geise Shut Up KELLY 17.52 1927 110 0 6
Joey Opatz Go F Yourself 17.16 2849 166 4 6
Darren Lampert Go F Yourself 17.11 2754 161 2 6
Jason Opatz Go F Yourself 17.01 2755 162 2 6
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 16.80 2654 158 2 6
Ray Wiener Underdogs 16.38 2735 167 1 6
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 16.25 2177 134 0 6
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 16.07 2121 132 0 6
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 15.81 2166 137 1 6
Wayne Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 15.77 2240 142 2 6
Kayla Przybilla Chicken Chokers 15.62 2655 170 1 6
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

John Carlson Underdogs 15.53 2438 157 1 6
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 15.23 1828 120 0 6
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 14.93 2494 167 1 6
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 14.76 2259 153 0 6
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 14.72 2679 182 1 6
Terri Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 14.71 2442 166 2 6
Judy Opatz Go F Yourself 14.66 2624 179 1 6
Nathan Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 14.64 2372 162 1 6
Hailey Bourgeois The Outlaws 14.60 2292 157 0 6
Brandon Denne The Outlaws 14.29 2358 165 0 6
Louise Reis Underdogs 13.73 2142 156 0 6

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Ricky Geise Shut Up KELLY 5.33 16 9 0 1
Aaron Petron Chicken Chokers 4.13 11 8 1 1
Nathan Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 4.00 8 6 0 1
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 4.00 12 9 0 1
Ryan Walberg Last Years Winners 4.00 12 9 0 1
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 3.67 11 9 0 1
Steve Stumpf Last Years Winners 3.67 11 9 0 1
Kayla Przybilla Chicken Chokers 3.00 6 6 0 1
Darren Lampert Go F Yourself 2.60 13 15 0 1
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 2.50 10 12 0 1
Jason Opatz Go F Yourself 2.20 11 15 1 1
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 2.00 8 12 0 1
Ray Wiener Underdogs 2.00 4 6 0 1
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 2.00 4 6 0 1
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 2.00 8 12 0 1
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 1.80 9 15 0 1
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 1.60 8 15 0 1
Terri Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 1.50 3 6 0 1
Aaron Trutwin Wiener Liquors 1.25 5 12 0 1
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 1.20 6 15 1 1
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 1.00 3 9 0 1
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 0.86 2 7 1 1
Judy Opatz Go F Yourself 0.82 3 11 0 1
Brandon Denne The Outlaws 0.75 3 12 0 1
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.75 3 12 0 1
John Carlson Underdogs 0.60 1 5 0 1
Joey Opatz Go F Yourself 0.50 2 12 0 1
Louise Reis Underdogs 0.50 1 6 0 1
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.50 2 12 0 1
Wayne Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.50 2 12 0 1
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 0.33 1 9 0 1
Hailey Bourgeois The Outlaws 0.25 1 12 0 1

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bowlus Liquor Pigs
Renee Bieniek 7 1 0 15.81 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Wayne Bieniek 7 2 0 15.77 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Joe Larson 7 2 0 18.58 2.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Kelly Larson 7 0 0 16.07 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 5 0 16.54 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Chicken Chokers
Nathan Belleuifelle 7 1 1 14.64 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Terri Belleuifelle 7 2 1 14.71 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Petron 7 6 0 21.93 4.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Kayla Przybilla 7 1 1 15.62 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 28 10 3 16.49 3.23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Go F Yourself
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Darren Lampert 7 2 1 17.11 2.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jason Opatz 7 3 0 17.01 2.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Joey Opatz 7 4 1 17.16 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Judy Opatz 7 1 1 14.66 0.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 10 3 16.44 1.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Last Years Winners
Luke Panek 7 3 0 21.25 0.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Nate Panek 7 1 1 22.43 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Steve Stumpf 7 5 1 27.04 3.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Ryan Walberg 7 2 1 26.92 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11

Team Totals: 28 11 3 24.32 3.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 32

Shut Up KELLY
Tom Bechtold 7 2 0 22.12 3.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ricky Geise 7 0 0 17.52 5.33 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Steve Geise 7 0 0 22.55 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Mark Kalis 7 0 0 15.23 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 2 0 19.06 2.58 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 16

The Outlaws
Hailey Bourgeois 7 0 0 14.60 0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Tyler Bourgeois 7 2 0 16.80 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brandon Denne 7 0 0 14.29 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Shawn Junger 7 1 0 14.72 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 3 0 15.08 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Underdogs
John Carlson 7 1 0 15.53 0.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Louise Reis 7 0 0 13.73 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jodi Wiener 7 1 0 14.93 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ray Wiener 7 1 0 16.38 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 3 0 15.16 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Wiener Liquors
Deserae Hellickson 7 0 1 14.76 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Everett Kowalczyk 7 1 1 20.12 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Adam Snyder 7 1 0 16.25 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Aaron Trutwin 7 6 1 24.64 1.25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 28 8 3 18.66 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:12...

3 of 3 9/18/2017, 10:42 AM



Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 119F17 - Bowlus 4pl InH 501 Cr 13g
Report Date: 09/18/2017

501 Open In/Open Out games, Week 1, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Steve Stumpf Last Years Winners 27.04 2893 107 5 6
Ryan Walberg Last Years Winners 26.92 2584 96 2 6
Aaron Trutwin Wiener Liquors 24.64 3006 122 6 6
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 22.55 2097 93 0 6
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 22.43 2243 100 1 6
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 22.12 2190 99 2 6
Aaron Petron Chicken Chokers 21.93 3005 137 5 6
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 21.25 2422 114 2 6
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 20.12 2615 130 1 6
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 18.58 2471 133 2 6
Ricky Geise Shut Up KELLY 17.52 1927 110 0 6
Joey Opatz Go F Yourself 17.16 2849 166 4 6
Darren Lampert Go F Yourself 17.11 2754 161 2 6
Jason Opatz Go F Yourself 17.01 2755 162 2 6
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 16.80 2654 158 2 6
Ray Wiener Underdogs 16.38 2735 167 1 6
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 16.25 2177 134 0 6
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 16.07 2121 132 0 6
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 15.81 2166 137 1 6
Wayne Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 15.77 2240 142 2 6
Kayla Przybilla Chicken Chokers 15.62 2655 170 1 6
John Carlson Underdogs 15.53 2438 157 1 6
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 15.23 1828 120 0 6
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 14.93 2494 167 1 6
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 14.76 2259 153 0 6
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 14.72 2679 182 1 6
Terri Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 14.71 2442 166 2 6
Judy Opatz Go F Yourself 14.66 2624 179 1 6
Nathan Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 14.64 2372 162 1 6
Hailey Bourgeois The Outlaws 14.60 2292 157 0 6
Brandon Denne The Outlaws 14.29 2358 165 0 6
Louise Reis Underdogs 13.73 2142 156 0 6

Cricket / 200 games, Week 1, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Ricky Geise Shut Up KELLY 5.33 16 9 0 1
Aaron Petron Chicken Chokers 4.13 11 8 1 1
Nate Panek Last Years Winners 4.00 12 9 0 1
Ryan Walberg Last Years Winners 4.00 12 9 0 1
Nathan Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 4.00 8 6 0 1
Tom Bechtold Shut Up KELLY 3.67 11 9 0 1
Steve Stumpf Last Years Winners 3.67 11 9 0 1
Kayla Przybilla Chicken Chokers 3.00 6 6 0 1
Darren Lampert Go F Yourself 2.60 13 15 0 1
Joe Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 2.50 10 12 0 1
Jason Opatz Go F Yourself 2.20 11 15 1 1
Deserae Hellickson Wiener Liquors 2.00 8 12 0 1
Everett Kowalczyk Wiener Liquors 2.00 8 12 0 1
Ray Wiener Underdogs 2.00 4 6 0 1
Jodi Wiener Underdogs 2.00 4 6 0 1
Shawn Junger The Outlaws 1.80 9 15 0 1
Tyler Bourgeois The Outlaws 1.60 8 15 0 1
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Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Terri Belleuifelle Chicken Chokers 1.50 3 6 0 1
Aaron Trutwin Wiener Liquors 1.25 5 12 0 1
Adam Snyder Wiener Liquors 1.20 6 15 1 1
Steve Geise Shut Up KELLY 1.00 3 9 0 1
Luke Panek Last Years Winners 0.86 2 7 1 1
Judy Opatz Go F Yourself 0.82 3 11 0 1
Renee Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.75 3 12 0 1
Brandon Denne The Outlaws 0.75 3 12 0 1
John Carlson Underdogs 0.60 1 5 0 1
Louise Reis Underdogs 0.50 1 6 0 1
Kelly Larson Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.50 2 12 0 1
Wayne Bieniek Bowlus Liquor Pigs 0.50 2 12 0 1
Joey Opatz Go F Yourself 0.50 2 12 0 1
Mark Kalis Shut Up KELLY 0.33 1 9 0 1
Hailey Bourgeois The Outlaws 0.25 1 12 0 1

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Bowlus Liquor Pigs
Renee Bieniek 7 1 0 15.81 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Wayne Bieniek 7 2 0 15.77 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Joe Larson 7 2 0 18.58 2.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Kelly Larson 7 0 0 16.07 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 5 0 16.54 1.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Chicken Chokers
Nathan Belleuifelle 7 1 1 14.64 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Terri Belleuifelle 7 2 1 14.71 1.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Aaron Petron 7 6 0 21.93 4.13 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 10
Kayla Przybilla 7 1 1 15.62 3.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Team Totals: 28 10 3 16.49 3.23 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 17

Go F Yourself
Darren Lampert 7 2 1 17.11 2.60 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Jason Opatz 7 3 0 17.01 2.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Joey Opatz 7 4 1 17.16 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Judy Opatz 7 1 1 14.66 0.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 10 3 16.44 1.64 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Last Years Winners
Luke Panek 7 3 0 21.25 0.86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Nate Panek 7 1 1 22.43 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Steve Stumpf 7 5 1 27.04 3.67 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 11
Ryan Walberg 7 2 1 26.92 4.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 11

Team Totals: 28 11 3 24.32 3.26 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 32

Shut Up KELLY
Tom Bechtold 7 2 0 22.12 3.67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Ricky Geise 7 0 0 17.52 5.33 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3
Steve Geise 7 0 0 22.55 1.00 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 7
Mark Kalis 7 0 0 15.23 0.33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals: 28 2 0 19.06 2.58 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 16

The Outlaws
Hailey Bourgeois 7 0 0 14.60 0.25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Tyler Bourgeois 7 2 0 16.80 1.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Brandon Denne 7 0 0 14.29 0.75 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
Shawn Junger 7 1 0 14.72 1.80 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

Team Totals: 28 3 0 15.08 1.17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Underdogs
John Carlson 7 1 0 15.53 0.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Louise Reis 7 0 0 13.73 0.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jodi Wiener 7 1 0 14.93 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Ray Wiener 7 1 0 16.38 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

Team Totals: 28 3 0 15.16 1.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Wiener Liquors
Deserae Hellickson 7 0 1 14.76 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Everett Kowalczyk 7 1 1 20.12 2.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Adam Snyder 7 1 0 16.25 1.20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Aaron Trutwin 7 6 1 24.64 1.25 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 7

Team Totals: 28 8 3 18.66 1.59 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 15

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing

LeagueLeader https://www.leagueleader.net/index.php?actions=home,generatereport:1283;3

3 of 3 9/18/2017, 10:37 AM




